
Ø-stævne

1 Ballerup Skytteforening
35978 Claus Søndergaard ST1 195/06

119246 Esther Marie Bentzen J2 199/08

68039 Phillip Orup Å1 200/11

134614 Tobias Christoffersen BK2 199/06

Total 793/31

2 Ravnsborg Skytteforening
133776 Mikkel Henriksen BK1 200/15

120122 Melika Andersen J1 200/15

53860 Birgitte Nielsen ST2 186/00

111680 Emil M. Jørgensen Å1 199/07

Total 785/37

3 Tingsted Skytteforening
54434 Palle Henriksen ST3 177/01

86870 Jesper Pedersen ST1 191/05

53137 Hanne Andersen ST2 187/02

81811 Betina Petersen ST1 198/09

Total 753/17

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 130503 Pauline Alling Andreassen Dauglykke Skytteforening 200/15 200/14 400/29

2 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 200/17 200/12 400/29

2 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 200/17 200/12 400/29

4 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 200/12 200/15 400/27

5 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 200/11 200/15 400/26

6 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/11 400/26

7 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 200/13 200/12 400/25

8 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Sorø Skytteforening 200/09 200/13 400/22

9 127693 Magnus Houkjær Korsør Skytteforening 200/09 200/12 400/21

10 134744 Anton Volmer Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/12 200/12 399/24

11 128935 Christian Heising Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/07 200/14 399/21

12 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/10 200/10 399/20

13 137492 Zia Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/14 199/08 399/22

14 136708 Amanda Kristensen Korsør Skytteforening 200/11 199/09 399/20

15 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 200/09 199/10 399/19

Resultatliste
Ø-Stævne 2020

109-02-2020 13:20:05



16 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/09 200/11 398/20

17 131940 Maja Kock-Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/08 199/12 398/20

18 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/08 199/06 398/14

19 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/10 198/10 398/20

20 134450 Anton Vang-Olsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/07 200/11 397/18

21 136054 Melanie Frølich Hansen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/05 198/09 397/14

22 133803 Annika Løje Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/06 198/08 397/14

23 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11 197/12 396/23

24 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/10 199/10 395/20

25 122737 Casper Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08 194/05 394/13

26 124241 Andreas Kristoffersen Nyvest Skytteforening 194/05 196/03 390/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 200/12 200/11 400/23

2 137547 Johannes Von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/03 200/12 399/15

3 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/11 200/09 398/20

4 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 200/08 398/16

5 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Simonsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/07 199/12 398/19

6 134614 Tobias Christoffersen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06 199/09 398/15

7 135970 Alfred Nicolaisen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/09 198/10 398/19

8 131139 Julie Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/06 198/11 397/17

9 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/09 198/06 396/15

10 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 198/04 198/09 396/13

11 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/08 197/04 396/12

12 136895 Isabella Schou Gimlinge Sg&i 198/05 197/08 395/13

13 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 196/12 395/20

14 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 199/05 196/07 395/12

15 135798 Stefan Eriksen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 195/06 199/07 394/13

16 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06 199/04 394/10

17 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08 198/11 394/19

18 131938 William Elias Stenby  Kjø.. Klemensker IF, 198/08 196/07 394/15

19 137109 Gustav Blumensaat Bendixe.. Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/08 196/04 394/12

20 135963 Gustav Aakjær Aakirkeby Skytteforening 194/06 199/08 393/14

21 117249 Rasmus Clausen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/07 194/05 393/12

22 136030 Anna Carlsson Gimlinge Sg&i 194/03 198/05 392/08

23 126301 Jonas  Kristrup Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07 195/10 392/17

24 136195 Benjamin Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 197/07 194/06 391/13

25 140012 Nikolai Bork Korsør Skytteforening 191/03 199/05 390/08

26 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/05 192/06 390/11

27 125251 Christoffer  Andersen Klemensker IF, 193/04 196/02 389/06

28 133057 Amalie Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05 195/05 389/10

29 128064 Ida Andersen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 195/07 194/05 389/12

30 137792 Rasmus Baasch Vannaskoski Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 194/04 194/06 388/10
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31 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05 194/05 388/10

32 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/04 194/04 388/08

33 134671 Kasper Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 191/03 388/08

34 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 191/04 195/06 386/10

35 135176 Mikkel Eldrup Ballerup Skytteforening 195/03 191/01 386/04

36 138685 Gaspard Marquard Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 191/03 194/03 385/06

37 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05 189/05 385/10

38 131855 Mikkel Elfstrøm kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 192/05 192/06 384/11

39 140703 Jonathan Minch Rasmussen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 186/08 195/03 381/11

40 136519 Philip Haugaard Korsør Skytteforening 194/05 187/01 381/06

41 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 188/03 190/04 378/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 137101 Lucas Rene Olsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08 196/04 393/12

2 129911 Tobias Steffensen Nyvest Skytteforening 194/04 195/08 389/12

3 139762 Jais Hjortholm Korsør Skytteforening 194/04 195/06 389/10

4 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 197/08 192/04 389/12

5 134504 Asta Møller Munch Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 193/02 195/06 388/08

6 122726 Mads Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/03 196/05 387/08

7 135244 Viktor Bomberg Ballerup Skytteforening 193/07 194/07 387/14

8 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/03 193/03 387/06

9 140361 Johannes Juul Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/02 194/03 386/05

10 139579 Mie Skjønnemann Raben Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/02 192/02 386/04

11 133055 Valdemar Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/05 192/01 385/06

12 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 189/05 194/03 383/08

13 120007 Benjamin Doolewerdt Hanse.. Viskinge Skytteforening 190/05 193/05 383/10

14 135181 William Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05 191/01 383/06

15 132755 Luca Kristoffersen Tuse Skytteforening 188/01 191/03 379/04

16 138242 Marcus Kjeldsen Stenløse Skytteforening 191/03 187/02 378/05

17 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 186/02 191/01 377/03

18 134305 Mira Fjeldsted Hansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 189/03 188/02 377/05

19 140066 Carl Wilfred Herskind Win.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 188/03 187/03 375/06

20 135618 Mathias Skov Østerlars Skytteforening 189/03 186/03 375/06

21 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 185/05 189/04 374/09

22 139588 Lukas Olesen Mohr Ballerup Skytteforening 188/02 184/00 372/02

23 119653 Emil Dausell Viskinge Skytteforening 183/01 187/01 370/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 134753 Sebastian Skovby Faxe Skytteforening 199/05 199/10 398/15

2 140079 Mai Davies Jensen Svaneke Skytteforening 199/10 199/05 398/15

3 141493 Maja Daugaard Korsør Skytteforening 194/05 195/06 389/11

4 133992 Louis Soelberg Rosdahl Svaneke Skytteforening 195/04 194/04 389/08

5 140533 Marius Voss Petersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/04 192/06 386/10
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6 141728 Claes Bruusgaard Wøldike Kongsted Skytteforening 190/02 194/04 384/06

7 141421 Oliver Bodeholt Tingsted Skytteforening 183/01 175/01 358/02

8 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 180/00 176/00 356/00

9 141419 Villads Nordli Stathaim Korsør Skytteforening 172/02 181/01 353/03

10 141422 Emil Bodeholt Tingsted Skytteforening 181/00 171/01 352/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/13 400/28

2 114274 Peter Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 200/09 400/16

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/16 199/12 399/28

4 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/09 200/12 398/21

5 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/13 199/11 398/24

6 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 199/10 398/17

7 108971 Jannik Grouleff Colding Kongsted Skytteforening 199/09 199/08 398/17

8 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 196/07 200/07 396/14

9 129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 197/05 199/09 396/14

10 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/11 198/12 396/23

11 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/10 197/04 394/14

12 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 195/07 198/08 393/15

13 108103 Felix Buch Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 192/04 196/07 388/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 200/09 399/18

2 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08 198/11 397/19

3 127385 Diana Mortensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/07 198/10 397/17

4 112084 Dicte Møller Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/05 198/05 396/10

5 127729 Bjarke Balcer Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 196/08 393/13

6 128562 Mikkel Johansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08 196/03 393/11

7 120802 Freya Kofod Svaneke Skytteforening 195/07 197/07 392/14

8 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 194/03 391/11

9 124819 Rebecca  Andersen Klemensker IF, 196/06 194/05 390/11

10 138522 Magnus Bech Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/05 196/03 389/08

11 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 196/05 193/06 389/11

12 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 195/05 193/02 388/07

13 129403 Katrine Langkjær Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 191/04 387/10

14 137565 Cecilie Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 191/02 195/06 386/08

15 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 192/03 194/05 386/08

16 130794 Tobias Løve Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 195/04 189/02 384/06

17 124155 Kristian Johansen Gimlinge Sg&i 193/02 190/04 383/06

18 136073 Magnus Lindegaard Davidse.. Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 190/01 192/03 382/04

19 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund Frederikssund Skytteforening, 191/06 191/05 382/11

20 137781 Viola Glerup Mortensen Svaneke Skytteforening 191/04 191/05 382/09

21 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/02 189/02 382/04
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22 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06 188/02 382/08

23 134480 William Fritz Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/02 190/04 381/06

24 139110 Augusta Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 190/03 190/04 380/07

25 131937 Ingeborg Louise Stenby Kj.. Klemensker IF, 186/02 191/07 377/09

26 140657 Viktor Matthensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 190/06 186/01 376/07

27 131877 Jannick Pedersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 190/01 185/02 375/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 81811 Betina Petersen Tingsted Skytteforening 198/09 200/10 398/19

2 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 195/06 193/02 388/08

3 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 193/06 192/05 385/11

4 86870 Jesper Pedersen Tingsted Skytteforening 191/05 191/00 382/05

5 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/02 192/05 381/07

6 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 190/06 188/01 378/07

7 90557 Cecilie Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 190/02 188/02 378/04

8 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/05 186/04 377/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 188/02 192/06 380/08

2 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 188/01 192/06 380/07

3 53137 Hanne Andersen Tingsted Skytteforening 187/02 191/05 378/07

4 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 188/01 186/04 374/05

5 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 187/02 185/01 372/03

6 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 186/00 185/01 371/01

7 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 185/00 183/01 368/01

8 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christens.. Hellerup Skyde Selskab 185/02 176/00 361/02

9 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 179/01 178/01 357/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 177/00 182/00 359/00

2 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 179/01 180/00 359/01

3 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 176/00 182/02 358/02

4 99457 Dennis Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 178/01 178/01 356/02

5 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 177/02 178/01 355/03

6 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 180/01 175/00 355/01

7 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 178/01 175/00 353/01

8 54434 Palle Henriksen Tingsted Skytteforening 177/01 174/00 351/01

9 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 173/01 175/00 348/01

10 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 176/01 172/01 348/02

11 108564 Gustav Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 173/01 172/00 345/01

12 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 169/01 171/01 340/02

13 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 163/02 173/01 336/03

14 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 169/00 167/00 336/00
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15 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 164/00 170/00 334/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 76771 Joachim Espersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24

2 75460 Line Sørensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 200/11 200/09 400/20

3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/08 400/20

4 59767 Bo Jensen Sorø Skytteforening 199/10 200/12 399/22

5 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 199/08 399/15

6 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

7 120429 Sandra  Youden Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 199/10 199/09 398/19

8 117411 Josefine Woller Sorø Skytteforening 198/09 199/13 397/22

9 58163 Susanne Jørgensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 198/09 199/08 397/17

10 110239 Xenia Munch Kjær Rasmusse.. Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/08 199/08 397/16

11 121834 Poul  Erik Kristoffersen Nyvest Skytteforening 198/04 199/10 397/14

12 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/13 198/13 397/26

13 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/05 199/12 396/17

14 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/11 197/05 396/16

15 111680 Emil M. Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/07 197/07 396/14

16 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-Jørge.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/04 197/03 396/07

17 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 196/07 199/08 395/15

18 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 198/11 197/09 395/20

19 58213 Anne Sørensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 198/10 197/09 395/19

20 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08 196/07 394/15

21 119003 Kim Christensen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/04 196/10 391/14

22 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06 195/03 390/09

23 106275 Marianne Munch Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/05 193/08 389/13

24 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 192/05 195/04 387/09

25 126102 Mads freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 193/03 194/05 387/08

26 57245 Michael  Skovgaard Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 187/01 190/02 377/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06 200/09 399/15

2 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04 200/09 398/13

3 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene 200/09 198/08 398/17

4 89816 Steffen Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 198/03 199/11 397/14

5 134896 Jens-Ole Kock-Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/06 198/04 397/10

6 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 196/05 199/09 395/14

7 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 197/04 198/07 395/11

8 127837 Brian H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05 197/06 395/11

9 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Tuse Skytteforening 196/01 198/07 394/08

10 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 197/06 197/07 394/13

11 61050 Mathias Maegaard Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10 196/09 394/19

12 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/04 196/07 394/11
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13 85340 Morten Stockflet Jørgense.. Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 196/05 197/09 393/14

14 127632 Christian Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/08 197/06 393/14

15 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08 193/07 393/15

16 108153 Valdermar Pedersen Klemensker IF, 194/06 198/05 392/11

17 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/03 197/07 391/10

18 54015 Kasper Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/08 196/07 391/15

19 134895 Anne Kock-Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 195/05 196/03 391/08

20 107354 Christel Sehested Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05 196/07 390/12

21 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03 194/04 390/07

22 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 192/06 197/07 389/13

23 139677 Laura Olsen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/07 195/06 389/13

24 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/06 196/03 388/09

25 90322 Allan Frost Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/07 193/03 388/10

26 57669 Steen Rossander Viskinge Skytteforening 191/03 196/08 387/11

27 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 193/02 193/07 386/09

28 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/04 195/09 385/13

29 55366 Svend Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/04 192/03 385/07

30 120801 Palle Kofod Svaneke Skytteforening 192/02 191/03 383/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 129850 Isabella K. Jørgensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02 196/04 390/06

2 137915 Klaus Rohde Johansen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/06 194/06 390/12

3 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/03 195/05 389/08

4 139884 Hans-Kurt Pedersen Tingsted Skytteforening 197/09 192/07 389/16

5 105228 Mia Boetius Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/05 193/04 387/09

6 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 189/04 196/07 385/11

7 119615 Maria Kamnerd Khonkaen Wi.. Sakskøbing Og Omegns 192/01 193/03 385/04

8 122286 Henrik Mikkelsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/04 189/02 384/06

9 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 188/03 195/07 383/10

10 133872 Gert Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 190/02 191/03 381/05

11 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 185/01 189/03 374/04

12 141637 Gitte Hansen Gimlinge Sg&i 182/03 183/01 365/04

13 123651 Mathias Andersson Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 178/01 182/01 360/02

14 140029 Mariane Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 180/00 177/00 357/00

15 141014 Casper Holberck Hellerup Skyde Selskab 173/00 167/00 340/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/12 200/11 400/23

2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

3 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/09 198/05 398/14

4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08 198/11 397/19

5 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 199/09 198/09 397/18

6 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/05 198/07 395/12
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7 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 197/07 395/13

8 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 197/06 394/11

9 53622 Erling Ahmt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/07 196/06 394/13

10 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/09 198/06 392/15

11 61314 Susanne Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 195/07 196/04 391/11

12 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/09 194/05 391/14

13 61310 Svend E. Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 197/02 193/05 390/07

14 59269 Ole S. Madsen Korsør Skytteforening 195/05 194/05 389/10

15 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 194/01 193/03 387/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 197/04 195/05 392/09

2 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/05 196/05 390/10

3 60818 Jørgen Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 193/06 194/02 387/08

4 61802 Peder Pilgaard Frederikssund Skytteforening, 192/05 194/05 386/10

5 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 194/04 192/01 386/05

6 103541 Erik Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 193/08 192/03 385/11

7 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 193/04 192/04 385/08

8 61518 Jytte Guldbæk Nyvest Skytteforening 197/04 188/03 385/07

9 96636 Willy O. Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 189/03 188/02 377/05

10 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/05 187/03 376/08

11 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 186/01 189/02 375/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 127838 Tonny Flindt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/05 195/06 388/11

2 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 190/07 193/03 383/10

3 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 190/03 189/03 379/06

4 55546 Finn  K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/03 190/04 378/07

5 56448 Knud Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 189/04 187/03 376/07

6 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 186/00 187/02 373/02

7 58326 Kjeld Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 187/03 179/00 366/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 61483 Lene Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 199/10 199/10 398/20

2 124354 Henrik Steen Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 199/11 198/05 397/16

3 139848 Jens S. Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 197/08 196/08 393/16

4 126417 Jens Christoffersen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 194/06 197/05 391/11

5 136950 Michelle Mortensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/06 195/04 388/10

6 139515 Louise Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 194/05 194/06 388/11

7 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen Korsør Skytteforening 189/01 192/04 381/05

8 141516 Sanne Brandt Rosenlund Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01 190/04 380/05

9 138442 Manoj Kumar Soni Ballerup Skytteforening 189/01 190/02 379/03

Resultatliste
Ø-Stævne 2020

809-02-2020 13:20:13



Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 200/17

1 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 200/17

3 130503 Pauline Alling Andreassen Dauglykke Skytteforening 200/15

3 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/15

5 137492 Zia Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/14

6 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 200/13

7 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 200/12

8 136708 Amanda Kristensen Korsør Skytteforening 200/11

8 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 200/11

10 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/10

11 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 200/09

11 127693 Magnus Houkjær Korsør Skytteforening 200/09

11 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Sorø Skytteforening 200/09

14 122737 Casper Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08

15 134744 Anton Volmer Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/12

16 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11

17 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/10

18 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/08

18 131940 Maja Kock-Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/08

20 128935 Christian Heising Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/07

21 133803 Annika Løje Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/06

22 136054 Melanie Frølich Hansen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/05

23 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/09

24 134450 Anton Vang-Olsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/07

25 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/10

26 124241 Andreas Kristoffersen Nyvest Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 200/12

2 135970 Alfred Nicolaisen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/09

3 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08

3 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/08

5 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Simonsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/07

5 117249 Rasmus Clausen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/07

7 131139 Julie Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/06

7 134614 Tobias Christoffersen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06

9 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 199/05

10 137547 Johannes Von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/03

11 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/11

12 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/09

13 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

13 137109 Gustav Blumensaat Bendixe.. Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/08
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13 131938 William Elias Stenby  Kjø.. Klemensker IF, 198/08

16 136895 Isabella Schou Gimlinge Sg&i 198/05

16 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/05

18 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 198/04

19 136195 Benjamin Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 197/07

19 126301 Jonas  Kristrup Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07

21 134671 Kasper Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05

22 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08

23 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05

24 128064 Ida Andersen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 195/07

25 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06

25 135798 Stefan Eriksen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 195/06

27 135176 Mikkel Eldrup Ballerup Skytteforening 195/03

28 135963 Gustav Aakjær Aakirkeby Skytteforening 194/06

29 136519 Philip Haugaard Korsør Skytteforening 194/05

29 133057 Amalie Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05

29 126122 Emilia V. Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05

32 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/04

32 137792 Rasmus Baasch Vannaskoski Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 194/04

34 136030 Anna Carlsson Gimlinge Sg&i 194/03

35 125251 Christoffer  Andersen Klemensker IF, 193/04

36 131855 Mikkel Elfstrøm kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 192/05

37 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 191/04

38 140012 Nikolai Bork Korsør Skytteforening 191/03

38 138685 Gaspard Marquard Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 191/03

40 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 188/03

41 140703 Jonathan Minch Rasmussen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 186/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 197/08

1 137101 Lucas Rene Olsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08

3 139762 Jais Hjortholm Korsør Skytteforening 194/04

3 129911 Tobias Steffensen Nyvest Skytteforening 194/04

5 138042 Sofie Juliane Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/03

6 139579 Mie Skjønnemann Raben Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/02

7 135244 Viktor Bomberg Ballerup Skytteforening 193/07

8 139934 Malik Bøgvad Kibsgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/06

9 133055 Valdemar Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/05

10 134504 Asta Møller Munch Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 193/02

11 135181 William Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05

12 140361 Johannes Juul Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/02

13 138242 Marcus Kjeldsen Stenløse Skytteforening 191/03

13 122726 Mads Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/03
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15 120007 Benjamin Doolewerdt Hanse.. Viskinge Skytteforening 190/05

16 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 189/05

17 134305 Mira Fjeldsted Hansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 189/03

17 135618 Mathias Skov Østerlars Skytteforening 189/03

19 140066 Carl Wilfred Herskind Win.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 188/03

20 139588 Lukas Olesen Mohr Ballerup Skytteforening 188/02

21 132755 Luca Kristoffersen Tuse Skytteforening 188/01

22 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 186/02

23 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 185/05

24 119653 Emil Dausell Viskinge Skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 140079 Mai Davies Jensen Svaneke Skytteforening 199/10

2 134753 Sebastian Skovby Faxe Skytteforening 199/05

3 133992 Louis Soelberg Rosdahl Svaneke Skytteforening 195/04

4 141493 Maja Daugaard Korsør Skytteforening 194/05

5 140533 Marius Voss Petersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/04

6 141728 Claes Bruusgaard Wøldike Kongsted Skytteforening 190/02

7 141421 Oliver Bodeholt Tingsted Skytteforening 183/01

8 141422 Emil Bodeholt Tingsted Skytteforening 181/00

9 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 180/00

10 141419 Villads Nordli Stathaim Korsør Skytteforening 172/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/16

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/15

3 114274 Peter Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07

4 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/13

5 108971 Jannik Grouleff Colding Kongsted Skytteforening 199/09

6 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07

7 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/11

8 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/09

9 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/10

10 129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 197/05

11 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 196/07

12 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 195/07

13 108103 Felix Buch Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 199/09

2 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08

3 127385 Diana Mortensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/07

4 112084 Dicte Møller Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/05

Resultatliste
Ø-Stævne 2020

1109-02-2020 13:20:14



5 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

5 128562 Mikkel Johansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08

7 127729 Bjarke Balcer Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05

8 129403 Katrine Langkjær Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06

8 124819 Rebecca  Andersen Klemensker IF, 196/06

10 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 196/05

11 120802 Freya Kofod Svaneke Skytteforening 195/07

12 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 195/05

13 130794 Tobias Løve Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 195/04

14 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06

15 138522 Magnus Bech Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/05

16 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/02

16 124155 Kristian Johansen Gimlinge Sg&i 193/02

18 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 192/03

19 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund Frederikssund Skytteforening, 191/06

20 137781 Viola Glerup Mortensen Svaneke Skytteforening 191/04

21 137565 Cecilie Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 191/02

21 134480 William Fritz Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/02

23 140657 Viktor Matthensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 190/06

24 139110 Augusta Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 190/03

25 131877 Jannick Pedersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 190/01

25 136073 Magnus Lindegaard Davidse.. Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 190/01

27 131937 Ingeborg Louise Stenby Kj.. Klemensker IF, 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 81811 Betina Petersen Tingsted Skytteforening 198/09

2 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 195/06

3 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 193/06

4 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/05

4 86870 Jesper Pedersen Tingsted Skytteforening 191/05

6 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 190/06

7 90557 Cecilie Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 190/02

8 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 188/02

2 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 188/01

2 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 188/01

4 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 187/02

4 53137 Hanne Andersen Tingsted Skytteforening 187/02

6 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/02

7 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 186/00

8 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christens.. Hellerup Skyde Selskab 185/02
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9 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 185/00

10 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 179/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 180/01

2 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 179/01

3 99457 Dennis Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 178/01

3 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 178/01

5 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 177/02

6 54434 Palle Henriksen Tingsted Skytteforening 177/01

7 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 177/00

8 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 176/01

8 55527 Hans Henrik Jacobsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 176/01

10 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 176/00

11 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 173/01

11 108564 Gustav Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 173/01

13 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 169/01

14 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 169/00

15 20894 Søren Tærsbøl Akademisk Skytteforening 168/00

16 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 164/00

17 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 163/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 76771 Joachim Espersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12

3 68039 Phillip Orup Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11

3 75460 Line Sørensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 200/11

5 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07

6 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/13

7 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/11

8 120429 Sandra  Youden Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 199/10

8 59767 Bo Jensen Sorø Skytteforening 199/10

10 111680 Emil M. Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/07

11 110474 Mathias Nielsen Mex-Jørge.. Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 199/04

12 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 198/11

13 58213 Anne Sørensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 198/10

14 117411 Josefine Woller Sorø Skytteforening 198/09

14 58163 Susanne Jørgensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 198/09

16 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08

16 110239 Xenia Munch Kjær Rasmusse.. Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/08

18 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

19 121834 Poul  Erik Kristoffersen Nyvest Skytteforening 198/04

20 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/05
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21 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 196/07

22 106275 Marianne Munch Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/05

23 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06

24 119003 Kim Christensen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/04

25 126102 Mads freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 193/03

26 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 192/05

27 57245 Michael  Skovgaard Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene 200/09

2 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08

3 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06

3 134896 Jens-Ole Kock-Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/06

5 61050 Mathias Maegaard Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10

6 127837 Brian H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05

7 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04

7 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/04

9 89816 Steffen Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 198/03

10 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 197/06

11 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 197/04

12 127632 Christian Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/08

13 85340 Morten Stockflet Jørgense.. Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 196/05

13 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 196/05

15 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03

16 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Tuse Skytteforening 196/01

17 54015 Kasper Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/08

18 90322 Allan Frost Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/07

19 134895 Anne Kock-Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 195/05

20 139677 Laura Olsen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/07

21 108153 Valdermar Pedersen Klemensker IF, 194/06

22 107354 Christel Sehested Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05

23 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/03

24 55366 Svend Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/04

25 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 193/02

26 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 192/06

26 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/06

28 120801 Palle Kofod Svaneke Skytteforening 192/02

29 57669 Steen Rossander Viskinge Skytteforening 191/03

30 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 139884 Hans-Kurt Pedersen Tingsted Skytteforening 197/09

2 137915 Klaus Rohde Johansen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/06
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3 122286 Henrik Mikkelsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/04

4 105228 Mia Boetius Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/05

5 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/03

6 129850 Isabella K. Jørgensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02

7 119615 Maria Kamnerd Khonkaen Wi.. Sakskøbing Og Omegns 192/01

8 133872 Gert Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 190/02

9 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 189/04

10 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 188/03

11 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 185/01

12 141637 Gitte Hansen Gimlinge Sg&i 182/03

13 140029 Mariane Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 180/00

14 123651 Mathias Andersson Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 178/01

15 141014 Casper Holberck Hellerup Skyde Selskab 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/12

2 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/09

3 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 199/09

4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08

5 53622 Erling Ahmt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/07

6 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

6 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

8 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/09

9 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05

9 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/05

11 61310 Svend E. Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 197/02

12 61314 Susanne Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 195/07

13 59269 Ole S. Madsen Korsør Skytteforening 195/05

14 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/09

15 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 194/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 61518 Jytte Guldbæk Nyvest Skytteforening 197/04

1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 197/04

3 54312 Bjarne Larsen Maribo Skytteforening 195/06

4 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/05

5 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 194/04

6 103541 Erik Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 193/08

7 60818 Jørgen Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 193/06

8 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 193/04

9 61802 Peder Pilgaard Frederikssund Skytteforening, 192/05

10 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/05

11 96636 Willy O. Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 189/03
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12 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 127838 Tonny Flindt Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/05

2 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 190/07

3 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 190/03

4 56448 Knud Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 189/04

5 55546 Finn  K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/03

6 58326 Kjeld Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 187/03

7 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 124354 Henrik Steen Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 199/11

2 61483 Lene Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 199/10

3 139848 Jens S. Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 197/08

4 126417 Jens Christoffersen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 194/06

5 139515 Louise Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 194/05

6 136950 Michelle Mortensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/06

7 141516 Sanne Brandt Rosenlund Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01

8 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen Korsør Skytteforening 189/01

8 138442 Manoj Kumar Soni Ballerup Skytteforening 189/01

10 120269 David Bøgeskov Hansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 187/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136708 Amanda Kristensen Korsør Skytteforening 200/09 200/14 400/23

2 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20

3 130503 Pauline Alling Andreassen Dauglykke Skytteforening 200/08 200/08 400/16

4 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/08 200/07 400/15

5 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14

6 127693 Magnus Houkjær Korsør Skytteforening 200/09 200/05 400/14

7 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 200/09 399/20

8 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 199/09 200/07 399/16

9 133057 Amalie Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15

10 128064 Ida Andersen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/14 199/07 399/21

11 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/11 199/09 399/20

12 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/09 199/10 399/19

13 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07 199/04 399/11

14 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 198/06 200/11 398/17

15 124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard Grunstr.. Greve Skytteforening 199/09 199/09 398/18

16 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/10 199/07 398/17

17 134614 Tobias Christoffersen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06 199/07 398/13

18 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 199/06 199/05 398/11

19 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 200/06 198/06 398/12
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20 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 200/06 198/05 398/11

21 134716 Josefine Andersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/07 198/04 398/11

22 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 199/09 397/15

23 119054 Johannes Christian  Falk Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/08 199/06 397/14

24 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Simonsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06 198/09 397/15

25 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 199/07 198/05 397/12

26 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07 197/03 397/10

27 135027 Olivia Jarkov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/05 200/10 396/15

28 131938 William Elias Stenby  Kjø.. Klemensker IF, 198/06 198/07 396/13

29 134718 Liva Marie Christensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/05 200/10 395/15

30 134721 Magnus Frøkov Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/04 198/06 395/10

31 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/05 196/06 394/11

32 135619 Mikkel Frøkov Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02 200/08 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 137547 Johannes Von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08 199/07 399/15

2 123336 Jeppe Neergaard Korsør Skytteforening 199/08 199/04 398/12

3 122726 Mads Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/04 199/06 398/10

4 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10

5 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09 198/05 397/14

6 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/06 198/06 396/12

7 128463 Anine Gad Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/06 197/03 395/09

8 125251 Christoffer  Andersen Klemensker IF, 200/06 195/02 395/08

9 139788 Carl Oscar Bach Meinertz Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/07 195/06 394/13

10 136990 Tobias Felix Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/07 198/03 392/10

11 140202 Rebecca Fels Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/03 196/05 392/08

12 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/02 194/02 389/04

13 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/03 193/05 389/08

14 137824 Sander Henriksen Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02 195/04 388/06

15 123435 Thor  Børgesen Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/02 194/04 386/06

16 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 193/03 193/02 386/05

17 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/01 192/02 383/03

18 133055 Valdemar Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/02 192/01 382/03

19 129911 Tobias Steffensen Nyvest Skytteforening 188/04 192/01 380/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/05 199/07 397/12

2 140012 Nikolai Bork Korsør Skytteforening 197/06 198/07 395/13

3 139762 Jais Hjortholm Korsør Skytteforening 194/09 196/06 390/15

4 140533 Marius Voss Petersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04 194/00 390/04

5 140361 Johannes Juul Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03 193/01 387/04

6 138242 Marcus Kjeldsen Stenløse Skytteforening 187/00 189/01 376/01
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/07 400/16

2 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Greve Skytteforening 200/10 200/05 400/15

3 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/09 199/07 399/16

4 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/04 199/10 399/14

5 108971 Jannik Grouleff Colding Kongsted Skytteforening 200/08 199/04 399/12

6 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 199/11 199/08 398/19

7 114274 Peter Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/06 198/09 398/15

8 123264 Christian Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/04 196/05 394/09

8 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04 196/05 394/09

10 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04 196/03 393/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/09 200/08 399/17

2 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07 198/06 398/13

3 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/05 198/03 398/08

4 124819 Rebecca  Andersen Klemensker IF, 200/06 197/03 397/09

5 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 200/06 197/01 397/07

6 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 199/08 197/06 396/14

7 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/07 196/03 396/10

8 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 197/05 394/10

9 127729 Bjarke Balcer Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06 194/05 394/11

10 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/06 197/08 393/14

11 137565 Cecilie Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/04 196/06 393/10

12 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/06 195/04 393/10

13 121413 Mette Pettersson Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/04 195/07 392/11

14 138522 Magnus Bech Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 194/03 197/04 391/07

15 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 198/00 193/01 391/01

16 105675 Victor Milter Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/03 193/03 389/06

17 121416 Mathias Oliver Nielsen Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02 192/02 385/04

18 139110 Augusta Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 192/01 191/05 383/06

19 131937 Ingeborg Louise Stenby Kj.. Klemensker IF, 188/02 193/03 381/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 81811 Betina Petersen Tingsted Skytteforening 200/06 198/07 398/13

2 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 190/03 193/00 383/03

3 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 184/01 193/04 377/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 108974 Kamilla Schlippe Jakobsen Kongsted Skytteforening 192/03 197/06 389/09

2 53137 Hanne Andersen Tingsted Skytteforening 194/00 191/02 385/02

3 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 193/01 190/00 383/01

4 86870 Jesper Pedersen Tingsted Skytteforening 192/04 190/03 382/07
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5 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 192/02 190/03 382/05

6 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 189/02 190/00 379/02

7 86426 Frederikke Frederiksen Tingsted Skytteforening 186/01 185/01 371/02

8 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 177/01 189/00 366/01

9 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 180/01 186/01 366/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01 189/03 379/04

2 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 171/02 196/01 367/03

3 89816 Steffen Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 186/00 181/00 367/00

4 134941 Siv Hegelund Ganløse Skytteforening 187/03 180/02 367/05

5 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 177/01 186/01 363/02

6 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 176/02 182/02 358/04

7 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 182/00 175/00 357/00

8 62657 Lars Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 178/00 177/00 355/00

9 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 179/00 174/00 353/00

10 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 177/00 174/00 351/00

11 126102 Mads freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 175/00 175/00 350/00

12 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 174/01 170/02 344/03

13 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 173/01 169/01 342/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 76771 Joachim Espersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/14 400/25

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06 200/03 400/09

3 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/11 200/12 399/23

4 110239 Xenia Munch Kjær Rasmusse.. Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18

5 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08 199/07 399/15

6 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 200/08 398/14

7 75460 Line Sørensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 198/03 200/07 398/10

8 111560 Anders Røge Næstved Skytteforening 199/07 199/07 398/14

9 120429 Sandra  Youden Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/08 200/06 397/14

10 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/02 199/07 397/09

11 62507 Morten Olsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06 198/09 397/15

12 84054 Camilla Anna Kristiansen Næstved Skytteforening 198/05 198/08 396/13

13 127837 Brian H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/06 196/04 396/10

14 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/02 197/02 394/04

15 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 197/03 196/05 393/08

16 107354 Christel Sehested Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/04 195/01 393/05

17 99457 Dennis Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 194/05 198/03 392/08

18 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 194/04 189/02 383/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 199/05 200/06 399/11
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2 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 199/04 200/05 399/09

3 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/03 199/04 398/07

4 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/03 199/04 397/07

5 126100 Jens  Falkenstrøm Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/06 199/04 396/10

6 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Tuse Skytteforening 199/04 197/06 396/10

7 127632 Christian Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05 200/06 394/11

8 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 197/08 394/13

9 106275 Marianne Munch Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/02 197/05 393/07

10 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 195/04 197/04 392/08

11 129850 Isabella K. Jørgensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03 197/09 391/12

12 105028 Anton Ellegaard Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/06 195/04 391/10

13 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/04 194/01 390/05

14 115232 Julie Andersen Klemensker IF, 193/04 196/06 389/10

15 61050 Mathias Maegaard Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04 194/05 389/09

16 108153 Valdermar Pedersen Klemensker IF, 195/04 194/04 389/08

17 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/03 194/04 387/07

18 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/01 193/02 387/03

19 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 191/02 192/03 383/05

20 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 185/00 383/05

21 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/01 190/04 382/05

22 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 186/01 175/02 361/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 200/07 400/15

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/11 200/08 398/19

3 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 198/06 200/05 398/11

4 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06 199/06 398/12

5 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/07 199/11 397/18

6 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 198/05 199/04 397/09

7 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 198/02 199/03 397/05

8 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/03 198/10 397/13

9 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 199/02 198/05 397/07

10 62500 Ole Gerner Olsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/04 199/08 396/12

11 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 198/07 198/06 396/13

12 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 198/07 395/15

13 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/07 197/05 395/12

14 61314 Susanne Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 198/05 197/04 395/09

15 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 198/03 197/03 395/06

16 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 196/04 198/03 394/07

17 53054 Per Andersen Maribo Skytteforening 198/05 195/06 393/11

18 61310 Svend E. Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 197/02 195/01 392/03

19 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/09 192/01 391/10

Resultatliste
Ø-Stævne 2020

2009-02-2020 13:20:20



Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/02 198/04 394/06

2 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05 196/06 389/11

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 191/03 196/05 387/08

4 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 192/01 194/01 386/02

5 61518 Jytte Guldbæk Nyvest Skytteforening 192/00 193/03 385/03

6 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 189/03 193/04 382/07

7 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03 191/03 379/06

8 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02 189/01 379/03

9 56463 Hans Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 188/01 187/00 375/01

10 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 186/02 186/00 372/02

11 56448 Knud Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 180/01 190/00 370/01

12 63343 Flemming Walther Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 183/01 183/00 366/01

13 141248 Hans Kurt Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 174/02 184/03 358/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 61483 Lene Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 198/05 199/07 397/12

2 136950 Michelle Mortensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/02 197/02 391/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 128064 Ida Andersen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 200/14

2 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/11

3 136708 Amanda Kristensen Korsør Skytteforening 200/09

3 127693 Magnus Houkjær Korsør Skytteforening 200/09

3 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/09

3 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09

7 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/08

7 130503 Pauline Alling Andreassen Dauglykke Skytteforening 200/08

7 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08

10 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07

10 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/07

10 134716 Josefine Andersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/07

13 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 200/06

13 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 200/06

15 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/11

16 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/10

17 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 199/09

17 124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard Grunstr.. Greve Skytteforening 199/09

19 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 199/07

20 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Simonsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06

20 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 199/06

20 133057 Amalie Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

20 134614 Tobias Christoffersen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06
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24 119054 Johannes Christian  Falk Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/08

25 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 198/06

25 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

25 131938 William Elias Stenby  Kjø.. Klemensker IF, 198/06

28 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/05

29 134721 Magnus Frøkov Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/04

30 135027 Olivia Jarkov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/05

31 134718 Liva Marie Christensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/05

32 135619 Mikkel Frøkov Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 137547 Johannes Von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08

2 125251 Christoffer  Andersen Klemensker IF, 200/06

3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09

4 123336 Jeppe Neergaard Korsør Skytteforening 199/08

5 139788 Carl Oscar Bach Meinertz Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/07

6 122726 Mads Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/04

7 128463 Anine Gad Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/06

7 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/06

9 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05

10 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/03

10 140202 Rebecca Fels Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/03

12 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/02

13 136990 Tobias Felix Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/07

14 139934 Malik Bøgvad Kibsgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05

15 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 193/03

16 137824 Sander Henriksen Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02

17 123435 Thor  Børgesen Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/02

18 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/01

19 133055 Valdemar Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/02

20 129911 Tobias Steffensen Nyvest Skytteforening 188/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/05

2 140012 Nikolai Bork Korsør Skytteforening 197/06

3 140533 Marius Voss Petersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04

4 139762 Jais Hjortholm Korsør Skytteforening 194/09

5 140361 Johannes Juul Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03

6 138242 Marcus Kjeldsen Stenløse Skytteforening 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Greve Skytteforening 200/10

2 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/09
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2 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09

4 108971 Jannik Grouleff Colding Kongsted Skytteforening 200/08

5 114274 Peter Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/06

6 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/04

7 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 199/11

8 123264 Christian Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/04

8 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04

10 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/07

1 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07

3 127729 Bjarke Balcer Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06

3 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 200/06

3 124819 Rebecca  Andersen Klemensker IF, 200/06

6 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/05

7 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/09

8 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 199/08

9 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/06

10 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 198/00

11 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05

12 137565 Cecilie Christiansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/04

12 121413 Mette Pettersson Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/04

14 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/06

15 105675 Victor Milter Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/03

16 138522 Magnus Bech Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 194/03

17 121416 Mathias Oliver Nielsen Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02

18 139110 Augusta Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 192/01

19 131937 Ingeborg Louise Stenby Kj.. Klemensker IF, 188/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 81811 Betina Petersen Tingsted Skytteforening 200/06

2 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 190/03

3 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 53137 Hanne Andersen Tingsted Skytteforening 194/00

2 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 193/01

3 86870 Jesper Pedersen Tingsted Skytteforening 192/04

4 108974 Kamilla Schlippe Jakobsen Kongsted Skytteforening 192/03

5 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 192/02

6 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 189/02

7 86426 Frederikke Frederiksen Tingsted Skytteforening 186/01
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8 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 180/01

9 80900 Kim Nørager Bay Stenløse Skytteforening 177/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01

2 134941 Siv Hegelund Ganløse Skytteforening 187/03

3 89816 Steffen Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 186/00

4 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 182/00

5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 179/00

6 62657 Lars Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 178/00

7 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 177/01

8 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 177/00

9 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 176/02

10 126102 Mads freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 175/00

11 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 174/01

12 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 174/00

13 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 173/01

14 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 171/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 76771 Joachim Espersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11

2 110239 Xenia Munch Kjær Rasmusse.. Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09

3 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08

4 127837 Brian H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/06

4 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06

6 90319 Jeannette Frost Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/11

7 111560 Anders Røge Næstved Skytteforening 199/07

8 62507 Morten Olsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06

9 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

10 84054 Camilla Anna Kristiansen Næstved Skytteforening 198/05

11 107354 Christel Sehested Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/04

12 75460 Line Sørensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 198/03

13 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/02

14 120429 Sandra  Youden Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/08

15 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk Stenløse Skytteforening 197/03

16 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/02

17 99457 Dennis Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 194/05

18 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 199/05

2 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 199/04

2 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Tuse Skytteforening 199/04
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4 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/03

5 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05

6 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/03

7 126100 Jens  Falkenstrøm Aakirkeby Skytteforening 197/06

8 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05

9 105028 Anton Ellegaard Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/06

10 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/04

11 106275 Marianne Munch Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/02

12 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 195/04

12 108153 Valdermar Pedersen Klemensker IF, 195/04

12 61050 Mathias Maegaard Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04

15 127632 Christian Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/05

16 129850 Isabella K. Jørgensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03

17 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 194/02

18 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/01

19 115232 Julie Andersen Klemensker IF, 193/04

20 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/03

21 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/01

22 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 191/02

23 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08

2 61287 Bent Nielsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/09

3 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06

4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/03

5 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 199/02

6 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/11

7 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/07

7 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/07

7 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 198/07

10 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 198/06

11 53054 Per Andersen Maribo Skytteforening 198/05

11 61314 Susanne Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 198/05

11 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 198/05

14 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 198/03

15 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 198/02

16 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

17 62500 Ole Gerner Olsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/04

18 61310 Svend E. Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 197/02

19 54312 Bjarne Larsen Maribo Skytteforening 196/05

20 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 196/04
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/02

2 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05

3 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 192/01

4 61518 Jytte Guldbæk Nyvest Skytteforening 192/00

5 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 191/03

6 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02

7 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 189/03

8 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03

9 56463 Hans Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 188/01

10 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 186/02

11 63343 Flemming Walther Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 183/01

12 56448 Knud Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 180/01

13 141248 Hans Kurt Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 174/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 61483 Lene Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 198/05

2 136950 Michelle Mortensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/02

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 125004 Victor R. Ehlers Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 247/86 250/75 497/161

2 121947 Oliver D. Boesen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 222/71 219/72 441/143

3 114273 Rasmus Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 181/49 199/70 380/119

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 279/89 283/94 562/183

2 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 276/94 282/90 558/184

3 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/86 270/93 537/179

4 61527 Jannik Jørgensen Nexø Skytteforening 263/86 265/89 528/175

5 61536 Ib Gudbergsen Rønne Skytteforening 260/87 265/87 525/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 264/86 272/95 536/181

2 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 271/91 261/82 532/173

3 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 268/89 261/88 529/177

4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 262/88 266/90 528/178

5 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 268/90 259/87 527/177

6 61446 Per Steen Jensen Rønne Skytteforening 251/86 270/88 521/174

7 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 250/81 257/79 507/160

8 86247 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 250/81 249/76 499/157

9 90306 Annette Winther RI 98 Skytteforening 239/80 252/82 491/162

10 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 220/79 223/68 443/147

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
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1 59398 Ulrik Saxhøj Korsør Skytteforening 273/89 267/90 540/179

2 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 257/89 262/87 519/176

3 122578 Bjarne W A Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 239/83 263/91 502/174

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 243/84 251/77 494/161

5 58179 Ole Hardon Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 241/77 243/79 484/156

6 141854 Martin Olsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 231/78 250/86 481/164

7 132746 Søren Elver Hansen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 246/83 235/80 481/163

8 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 248/78 230/78 478/156

9 133117 Henrik Raaberg Akademisk Skytteforening 231/75 236/80 467/155

10 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 225/74 237/81 462/155

11 141853 Frank VaabenGaard Hellerup Skyde Selskab 225/74 222/67 447/141

12 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 190/65 219/66 409/131

13 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 206/70 194/56 400/126

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 286/95 283/96 569/191

2 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 285/98 283/98 568/196

3 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Farum Skytteforening 280/94 281/88 561/182

4 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 275/94 281/94 556/188

5 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/90 269/86 544/176

6 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 271/93 272/90 543/183

7 54709 Peter Nielsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 269/88 272/92 541/180

8 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hillerød Skytteforening 271/89 268/90 539/179

9 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 273/93 266/90 539/183

10 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 270/89 266/85 536/174

11 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 271/91 265/89 536/180

12 108759 Heidi Sofie Pedersen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 266/85 265/91 531/176

13 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 269/91 262/87 531/178

14 129448 Kitty Holm Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/91 265/89 530/180

15 66353 David Krobæk Grainger Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/87 255/85 524/172

16 129241 Lars Ege Henriksen Akademisk Skytteforening 247/78 243/76 490/154

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 129191 Jørgen Sørbye Friis Korsør Skytteforening 260/89 280/93 540/182

2 111972 Ole Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 264/88 269/90 533/178

3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 268/89 261/87 529/176

4 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 266/89 254/80 520/169

5 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 266/90 253/85 519/175

6 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 259/83 258/82 517/165

7 130245 Johnny E. Christensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 260/93 257/81 517/174

8 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 260/87 252/82 512/169

9 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 247/80 264/87 511/167

10 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 246/91 256/93 502/184
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11 132402 Ying Wang Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 256/88 246/81 502/169

12 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 248/83 246/82 494/165

13 120301 Justin Vinther Breum RI 98 Skytteforening 210/62 251/88 461/150

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 115845 Thomas Gross Rønne Skytteforening 274/90 280/95 554/185

2 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 270/93 261/85 531/178

3 141722 Rasmus Wordolff Rønne Skytteforening 262/87 254/84 516/171

4 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 250/81 252/84 502/165

5 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 231/80 242/84 473/164

6 119590 Zoya Nielsen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 236/80 235/79 471/159

7 141516 Sanne Brandt Rosenlund Østerlars Skytteforening 224/69 238/82 462/151

8 61301 Verner Ipsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 233/82 226/76 459/158

9 140672 Adam Majgaard Akademisk Skytteforening 217/70 236/83 453/153

10 130179 Waldemar v. Bülow Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 228/77 203/70 431/147

11 123855 Isabel Berg Akademisk Skytteforening 209/71 200/58 409/129

12 60971 Niels Pedersen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 184/68 203/72 387/140

13 61050 Mathias Maegaard Østerlars Skytteforening 198/67 183/67 381/134

14 136923 Christian Biro-Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 163/64 131/57 294/121

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen Korsør Skytteforening 248/80 265/86 513/166

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 125004 Victor R. Ehlers Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 247/86

2 121947 Oliver D. Boesen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 222/71

3 114273 Rasmus Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 181/49

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 279/89

2 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 276/94

3 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/86

4 61527 Jannik Jørgensen Nexø Skytteforening 263/86

5 61536 Ib Gudbergsen Rønne Skytteforening 260/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 271/91

2 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 268/90

3 63346 Finn Scheibye Akademisk Skytteforening 268/89

4 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 264/86

5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 262/88

6 61446 Per Steen Jensen Rønne Skytteforening 251/86

7 86247 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 250/81
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7 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 250/81

9 90306 Annette Winther RI 98 Skytteforening 239/80

10 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 220/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 59398 Ulrik Saxhøj Korsør Skytteforening 273/89

2 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 257/89

3 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 248/78

4 132746 Søren Elver Hansen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 246/83

5 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 243/84

6 58179 Ole Hardon Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 241/77

7 122578 Bjarne W A Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 239/83

8 141854 Martin Olsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 231/78

9 133117 Henrik Raaberg Akademisk Skytteforening 231/75

10 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 225/74

10 141853 Frank VaabenGaard Hellerup Skyde Selskab 225/74

12 104723 Tom Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 221/60

13 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 206/70

14 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 190/65

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 286/95

2 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 285/98

3 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Farum Skytteforening 280/94

4 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 275/94

5 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/90

6 68835 Kent Preben Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 273/93

7 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 271/93

8 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 271/91

9 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hillerød Skytteforening 271/89

10 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 270/89

11 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 269/91

12 54709 Peter Nielsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 269/88

13 66353 David Krobæk Grainger Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/87

14 108759 Heidi Sofie Pedersen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 266/85

15 129448 Kitty Holm Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/91

16 129241 Lars Ege Henriksen Akademisk Skytteforening 247/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 268/89

2 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 266/90

3 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 266/89

4 111972 Ole Breum Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 264/88
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5 130245 Johnny E. Christensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 260/93

6 129191 Jørgen Sørbye Friis Korsør Skytteforening 260/89

7 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 260/87

8 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 259/83

9 132402 Ying Wang Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 256/88

10 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 248/83

11 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 247/80

12 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 246/91

13 120301 Justin Vinther Breum RI 98 Skytteforening 210/62

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 115845 Thomas Gross Rønne Skytteforening 274/90

2 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 270/93

3 141722 Rasmus Wordolff Rønne Skytteforening 262/87

4 111973 Søren Toldal RI 98 Skytteforening 250/81

5 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 236/81

6 119590 Zoya Nielsen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening 236/80

7 61301 Verner Ipsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 233/82

8 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 231/80

9 130179 Waldemar v. Bülow Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 228/77

10 141516 Sanne Brandt Rosenlund Østerlars Skytteforening 224/69

11 140672 Adam Majgaard Akademisk Skytteforening 217/70

12 123855 Isabel Berg Akademisk Skytteforening 209/71

13 61050 Mathias Maegaard Østerlars Skytteforening 198/67

14 60971 Niels Pedersen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 184/68

15 136923 Christian Biro-Sørensen Akademisk Skytteforening 163/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen Korsør Skytteforening 248/80

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 123576 Julius Trap Frederiksværk Skytteforening 296/100 287/98 583/198

2 139598 Stella Lone vincentz Herm.. Mullerup Skytteforening 277/92 269/90 546/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 125004 Victor R. Ehlers Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 266/87 268/89 534/176

2 114273 Rasmus Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 223/83 224/77 447/160

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 288/94 286/95 574/189

2 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 283/97 282/94 565/191

3 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 278/94 282/93 560/187

4 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 279/90 273/89 552/179
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5 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 276/95 273/91 549/186

6 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 272/91 276/92 548/183

7 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 270/88 272/87 542/175

8 55218 Jan Macdams Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 261/89 276/96 537/185

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 272/88 278/96 550/184

2 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/90 273/89 548/179

3 134624 Jesper Skytte Lund Korsør Skytteforening 270/90 277/89 547/179

4 59398 Ulrik Saxhøj Korsør Skytteforening 271/94 274/91 545/185

5 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 271/85 271/90 542/175

6 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 272/94 261/83 533/177

7 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 258/89 273/93 531/182

8 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 263/91 264/90 527/181

9 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 265/90 258/87 523/177

10 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 260/85 259/85 519/170

11 139423 Corneliah Agnes Rosamynth.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 257/80 255/80 512/160

12 136561 Martin Nygaard Andersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 255/87 252/81 507/168

13 122578 Bjarne W A Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 245/82 257/77 502/159

14 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 247/86 246/84 493/170

15 86247 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 242/86 243/82 485/168

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 286/92 279/94 565/186

2 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 279/91 281/94 560/185

3 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 278/92 279/95 557/187

4 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 279/95 278/93 557/188

5 66353 David Krobæk Grainger Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 277/92 279/96 556/188

6 59263 Povl Nissen Korsør Skytteforening 273/92 282/92 555/184

7 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 283/91 272/93 555/184

8 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 272/87 271/90 543/177

9 129448 Kitty Holm Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/89 275/93 540/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 279/92 285/95 564/187

2 130936 Cecilie Hänsch Faxe Skytteforening 278/93 272/93 550/186

3 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 267/87 278/89 545/176

4 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 269/87 273/92 542/179

5 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 265/88 262/84 527/172

6 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 240/79 265/90 505/169

7 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 251/85 244/89 495/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
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1 123576 Julius Trap Frederiksværk Skytteforening 296/100

2 139598 Stella Lone vincentz Herm.. Mullerup Skytteforening 277/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 125004 Victor R. Ehlers Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 266/87

2 114273 Rasmus Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 223/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 288/94

2 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 283/97

3 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 279/90

4 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 278/94

5 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 276/95

6 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 272/91

7 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 270/88

8 55218 Jan Macdams Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 261/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 275/90

2 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 272/94

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 272/88

4 59398 Ulrik Saxhøj Korsør Skytteforening 271/94

5 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 271/85

6 134624 Jesper Skytte Lund Korsør Skytteforening 270/90

7 61275 Emil Rasmussen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 265/90

8 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 263/91

9 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 262/89

10 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 260/85

11 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 258/89

12 139423 Corneliah Agnes Rosamynth.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 257/80

13 136561 Martin Nygaard Andersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 255/87

14 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 247/86

15 122578 Bjarne W A Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 245/82

16 86247 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 242/86

17 129966 Irene Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 209/67

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 286/92

2 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 283/91

3 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 279/95

4 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 279/91

5 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 278/92

6 66353 David Krobæk Grainger Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 277/92
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7 59263 Povl Nissen Korsør Skytteforening 273/92

8 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 272/87

9 129448 Kitty Holm Obel Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 279/92

2 130936 Cecilie Hänsch Faxe Skytteforening 278/93

3 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 274/93

4 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 272/92

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 269/87

6 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 268/90

7 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 267/87

8 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 265/88

9 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 251/85

10 61298 Vilmer Jensen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 240/79
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